

7 CS No. 140/21
SUBHASH CHANDER Vs. YOGESH KUMAR

22.03.2022

Present : Sh. Rahul Kumar, Advocate for the Plaintiff.

Case is listed today for filing of certified copy of documents/original documents and for filing of court fees as well as for consideration.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff submits that the plaintiff will file the court fees within 15 days. At his request, be put up for further proceedings on **06.07.2022**.

(Manjusha Wadhwa)
Additional District Judge -02
Shahdara, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi: 22.03.2022.