

CS No. 140/21
Subhash Chander vs. Yogesh Kumar

06.07.2022

File received from the court of Ld. ADJ-02, Shahdara District, KKD, Delhi in compliance of order no. 3671-84/Judl./Shd./KKD/2022/Delhi dated 19.05.2022.

Present : Ms. Jyoti, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for the plaintiff has filed court fee and certified copies of documents along with list of documents.

On request, put up for consideration on 22.07.2022.

(YASHWANT KUMAR)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
SHAHDARA, KKD, DELHI/06.07.2022