

CS No.140/21
Subhash Chander Vs. Yogesh Kumar

22.07.2022

Present : None for parties.

Bar has abstained from work.

Report of Ahlmad seen. The court fees has been furnished.

The suit has been filed under Order 37 CPC, however the original documents have not been furnished.

Put up for consideration on **03.08.2022**.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
SHAHDARA, KKD, DELHI/22.07.2022