

CS No.140/21
Subhash Chander Vs. Yogesh Kumar

03.08.2022

Present : Sh. Jasmeet Singh, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Adjournment requested as the main counsel is not available today.

Put up for consideration on **31.08.2022**.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/03.08.2022